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IMPE0110-MASAJES ESTÉTICOS Y TÉCNICAS SENSORIALES ASOCIADAS

IMPE0110-MASAJES ESTÉTICOS Y TÉCNICAS SENSORIALES ASOCIADAS

ALICANTE

CASTELLÓN

Teleformación

Teleformación

Documento 

Documento 

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Total   

Total   

Orden 

Orden 

***7365**

***8527**

***0631**

***8830**

***7307**

***1235**

***0435**

***6860**

***8527**

***8830**

***1235**

***9375**

LOPEZ ALVAREZ, EVA SONIA

GUTIERREZ OVIEDO, ISABEL

ESCRICH FORNIÉS, YOLANDA

CARRILLO CALIXTO, MARIBEL

MARTINEZ GOMEZ, MARIA DEL MAR

HELENA FERNÁNDEZ, ELENA

SOLER BAUTISTA, AINOA

SIERRAS CANDELA, PATRICIA

GUTIERREZ OVIEDO, ISABEL

CARRILLO CALIXTO, MARIBEL

HELENA FERNÁNDEZ, ELENA

NOVIS DAMIA, MARIA CARMEN

 71.25

 62.75

 52.50

 49.00

 36.50

 26.55

 20.50

 15.75

 62.75

 49.00

 26.55

 5.50

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

26.75

11.75

21.00

30.00

29.50

20.75

11.00

8.75

11.75

30.00

20.75

0.25

30.00

30.00

3.00

11.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30.00

11.50

0.00

1.25

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.50

7.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.00

15.00

0.00

0.00

0.80

0.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

0.80

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

2.00

4.50

1.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

4.50

2.00

4.50

0.00

0.00

4.00

EXP

EXP

EXD

EXD

TIT

TIT

FDE

FDE

FCF

FCF

VAL

VAL
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VALENCIA Teleformación

Documento Apellidos y Nombre                                                Total   Orden 

***8527**

***8830**

***1057**

***1235**

***5909**

***0435**

***8712**

***9375**

GUTIERREZ OVIEDO, ISABEL

CARRILLO CALIXTO, MARIBEL

OLIVARES LEON, MARIA CARMEN

HELENA FERNÁNDEZ, ELENA

SARRION VIÑES, MONICA

SOLER BAUTISTA, AINOA

MONTERO RUBIO, VERÓNICA

NOVIS DAMIA, MARIA CARMEN

 62.75

 49.00

 33.25

 26.55

 25.00

 20.50

 14.75

 5.50

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11.75

30.00

30.00

20.75

0.00

11.00

3.75

0.25

30.00

11.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.25

7.50

7.50

0.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

0.00

0.80

0.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

3.25

5.00

5.00

5.00

3.00

0.00

4.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

4.50

0.00

4.00

EXP EXD TIT FDE FCF VAL


